UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

BANKRUPTCY COURT CALENDAR

U.S. COURTHOUSE & POST OFFICE BUILDING
3RD FLOOR COURTROOM, 300 FAYETTEVILLE STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA

THE HONORABLE DAVID M. WARREN, PRESIDING

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 16, 2016

HEARING ROOM: 3RD FLOOR COURTROOM

10:00 AM

15-06271-5-DMW

02:00 PM

12-09022-8-DMW

3/15/2016

#1

#2

#4

4:15PM

1

2)

GUNBOAT INTERNATIONAL, LTD.

CH: 11

MOTION TO ASSUME EXECUTORY CONTRACT OR LEASE

APPLICATION TO EMPLOY THE FINLEY GROUP, INC. AS BROKER/SALE
FACILITATOR

ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
CREDITOR COMMITTEE: BRIAN D. DARER

BRADLEY MORTON & SUSANNA G. PHILLIPS

Trawick H Stubbs (Gunboat International, Ltd.)
LAURIE B. BIGGS (GUNBOAT INTERNATIONAL, LTD.)

Brian Behr (Bankruptcy Administrator)

Christopher Scott Kirk (Bankruptcy Administrator)
William P Janvier (Hudson Yacht & Marine Industries, Inc.)
John A. Northen (Peter Johnstone, Warship, LLC)

Amos U. Priester (Seamus Hourihan)

GREGORY FOX (SEAMUS HOURIHAN)

Anna B. Osterhout (Seamus Hourihan)

Samantha Y. Moore (Hudson Yacht & Marine Industries, Inc.)
Karen Schuller Boardman (Hudson Wang, Hudson Yacht & Marine Industries, Inc.)

CH: 7

MOTION TO AVOID JUDICIAL LIEN - Sherrill & Phillip McInnis

TRUSTEE:

Walter L Hinson

ATTORNEY: Dean R. Davis (Bradley Morton Phillips, Susanna G. Phillips)

ATTORNEY: David Ennis (Sherrill S. Mclnnis)
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